

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :20AJZPV5370Q2Z3

Business Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834008 5. Date of Liability 6. Date of Validity From 04/09/2020 To Not Applic 7. Type of Registration Regular 8. Particulars of Approving Authority Jharkhand Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 Signature Name Ratan Kumar Verma Designation State Tax Officer Jurisdictional Office Ranchi West	1.	Legal Name	VIVEK KUMAR VERMA						
4. Address of Principal Place of Business Block D, Flat no 102, Harihar Estate, Road No. 4, Morabadi, Ran Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834008 5. Date of Liability 6. Date of Validity From 04/09/2020 To Not Applic 7. Type of Registration Regular 8. Particulars of Approving Authority Jharkhand Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 Signature Name Ratan Kumar Verma Designation State Tax Officer Jurisdictional Office Ranchi West	2.	Trade Name, if any	Maa A	Maa Ambey Constructions					
Business Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834008 5. Date of Liability 6. Date of Validity From 04/09/2020 To Not Applic 7. Type of Registration Regular 8. Particulars of Approving Authority Jharkhand Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 Signature Name Ratan Kumar Verma Designation State Tax Officer Jurisdictional Office Ranchi West	3.	Constitution of Business	Proprie	Proprietorship					
6. Date of Validity From 04/09/2020 To Not Applic 7. Type of Registration Regular 8. Particulars of Approving Authority Jharkhand Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 Signature Ratan Kumar Verma Designation State Tax Officer Jurisdictional Office Ranchi West	4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	of Block D, Flat no 102, Harihar Estate, Road No. 4, Morabadi, Ranchi, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834008						
7. Type of Registration Regular 8. Particulars of Approving Authority Jharkhand Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 Signature Name Ratan Kumar Verma Designation State Tax Officer Jurisdictional Office Ranchi West	5.	Date of Liability							
8. Particulars of Approving Authority	6.	Date of Validity	From		04/09/2020	То	Not Applicable		
Name Ratan Kumar Verma Designation State Tax Officer Jurisdictional Office Ranchi West	7.	Type of Registration Regular							
Name Ratan Kumar Verma Designation State Tax Officer Jurisdictional Office Ranchi West	8.	Particulars of Approving Auth	ticulars of Approving Authority			Jharkhand Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Designation State Tax Officer Jurisdictional Office Ranchi West	Signat	ure							
Jurisdictional Office Ranchi West	Name R		Ratan Ku	Ratan Kumar Verma					
	Desig	nation	State Tax	Officer					
Date of issue of Certificate 05/09/2020	Jurisd	ictional Office	Ranchi W	est					
. Date of issue of Certificate 03/07/2020	9. Date of issue of Certificate		05/09/202	05/09/2020					

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 05/09/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 20AJZPV5370Q2Z3

Legal Name VIVEK KUMAR VERMA

Trade Name, if any Maa Ambey Constructions

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State



GSTIN 20AJZPV5370Q2Z3

Legal Name VIVEK KUMAR VERMA

Trade Name, if any Maa Ambey Constructions

Details of Proprietor

1

Name VIVEK KUMAR VERMA

Designation/Status Proprietor

Resident of State Jharkhand